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PCCB Technical Workshop on Gender Capacity-building for the Constituted Bodies

Time: 12 December 2018

Venue: PCCB capacity-building hub, RYSY Meeting Room 24 — Area E

Time/duration

Item

Opening
16:00-16:10

Introduction in Mixed Formats
16:10-16:20
16:20-16:30

16:30-16:40
16:40-17:00

Working Groups in World Café
17:00-17:30
17:30-17:55
17:55-18:20

18:20-18:35

Wrap up
18:35-18:50
19:00

Welcoming Participants
Purpose and overview of the workshop’s format
Introduction

Identifying and reaching/building partnerships with all relevant stakeholders

Understanding how building capacity for gender analysis and mainstreaming strengthens climate policy and
action

Accessible and effective knowledge products and awareness-raising

PCCB pilot project

Needs and gaps analysis for capacity-building that is gender-responsive, participatory and inclusive
Capacity-building for integrating gender considerations in NDCs and NAPs

How to raise awareness about and enhance access to knowledge products and tools on integrating gender
considerations

Report back

Wrap up and next steps

Networking supper




