

PCCB Technical Workshop on Gender Capacity-building for the Constituted Bodies

Time: 12 December 2018 Venue: PCCB capacity-building hub, RYSY Meeting Room 24 – Area E

Time/duration	Item
Opening	
16:00-16:10	Welcoming Participants
	Purpose and overview of the workshop's format
	Introduction
Introduction in Mixed Form	nats
16:10-16:20	Identifying and reaching/building partnerships with all relevant stakeholders
16:20-16:30	Understanding how building capacity for gender analysis and mainstreaming strengthens climate policy and action
16:30-16:40	Accessible and effective knowledge products and awareness-raising
16:40-17:00	PCCB pilot project
Working Groups in World C	Café
17:00-17:30	Needs and gaps analysis for capacity-building that is gender-responsive, participatory and inclusive
17:30-17:55	Capacity-building for integrating gender considerations in NDCs and NAPs
17:55-18:20	How to raise awareness about and enhance access to knowledge products and tools on integrating gender considerations
18:20-18:35	Report back
Wrap up	
18:35-18:50	Wrap up and next steps
19:00	Networking supper